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	Form 4.0
	Product Trial Form


	Product
	

	Supplier
	

	Supplier contact
	

	Trial sponsor
	
	Contact No.
	

	Trial period
	


	Name of Evaluator
	

	Position
	

	Ward or Department
	
	Contact No.
	


Circle the appropriate answers

	How many times did you use this product?
	0-5
	5-10
	>10

	Did you receive suitable instruction in the use of this product?
	Yes
	No
	N/A

	Would you require further education in the use of this product?
	Yes
	No
	N/A


Performance Measurement tool

	Rating
	Description

	5
	Exceptional A prestigious product of the highest quality  Exceeds expectation Would love to use in my ward area

	4
	Superior A desirable product of good quality Meets all expectations  

Would very much enjoy having this product used in my ward.

	3
	Acceptable A functional product of sufficient quality  Would be suitable for use Would be impartial to its use in my ward area

	2
	Tolerable A bearable product of only just passable quality. Not my preferred product to use but would use if required

	1
	Inferior A poor product of low grade quality.  May not be suitable 

Would not like to use in my ward


Please rate the following by circling the appropriate answers

Standard Criteria

	Presentation

Clear & legible labelling; instructions are in English and easily understood
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Packaging performance & impact

Is packaging robust to adequately protect product; packaging is removed easily to appropriately expose product
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Performance

How does the device function during clinical application
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Compatibility

Does the product fit with other products being used
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Disposal

How easy was the device to dispose of safely & appropriately
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Key Criteria 

	<Insert>
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	<Insert>
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	<Insert>
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	<Insert>
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


	What benefits do you see in selecting this product?



	

	


	What problems, if any, were encountered during the use of this product?



	

	


[image: image1.png]
Would you recommend continued use of product?  Yes


No 

Why/Why not?

	

	

	

	


	Any other comments?

	

	

	

	


Declaration – Conflict of interest and confidentiality

I declare that I do not have a conflict of interest, affecting my objectivity in evaluating this product.  I have no financial or other interest in any of the product suppliers being evaluated.  I agree to keep all results and deliberations concerning this product confidential.









Signed:









Date :

Thankyou for your participation. 

	office use only
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